DAQ518 Series
APPLICATIONS
In-vehicle testing
	 - Automotive testing
	 - Motorcycle/ATV testing
	 - Boat/Marine engine testing
Tests using low-level sensors

50 ±0.2 volts
100 ±0.1 volts
ORDERING INFORMATION
The DAQ518 has 16 differential analog input channels with fixed
gain/filter parameters and 2 bridge signal conditioning channels with
programmable gain/filter. The 16 fixed gain/filter channels can be
configured in 8 channel groups with any gain/filter combination listed
in  the table below.  A screw terminal termination panel with isothermal
reference for temperature measurements and interconnect cables are
also available.
DAQ518-AA11	 18-Channel Signal Conditioning Chassis with 16-Bit ADC
DAQ518-AB11	 with 120W Bridge Completion
DAQ518-AC11	 with 350W Bridge Completion
DAQ518-AD11	 with 1 kW Bridge Completion
SIGNAL
CONDITIONING
16:2 MUX
4:1	MUX ADC CONTROL
COMPACT
FLASH
ETHERNET
INTERFACE
BRIDGE INPUTS
INPUT
CHANNELS
KineticSystems Company, LLC
900 N. State St.
Lockport, IL 60441-2200
Toll-Free (US and Canada):
phone 1-800-DATA NOW
	 1-800-328-2669
Direct:
phone +1-815-838-0005
fax +1-815-838-4424
Email:
To find your local sales representative
or distributor or to learn more about
KineticSystems’ products visit:
RELATED PRODUCTS
DAQ750-518	 Isothermal Termination Assembly for the DAQ518
DAQ500-TRIG	 Push Button Cable Assembly for External Trigger
DAQ750 shown with cover removed
Copyright © 2005 KineticSystems Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Updated November 11th, 2005
Specifications contained within this data sheet are subject to change